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2025-2026 CLASS YEAR SCHEDULE 
All class sessions are the 1st Thursday of each month (exceptions noted with an * ) 

All class sessions begin at 7:30 a.m. and conclude at 4:30 p.m. 
 

Class Day Date Location 

Orientation* Thursday, August 28, 2025 TBD 

Retreat Day 1* Thursday, September 11, 2025 TBD 

Retreat Day 2* Friday, September 12, 2025  TBD 

Regional Economy Day Thursday, October 2, 2025  TBD 

Governance Day Thursday, November 6, 2025  TBD 

Communication Day Thursday, December 4, 2025  TBD 

Education Day* Thursday, January 8, 2026  TBD 

Equity, Diversity & Inclusion Day Thursday, February 5, 2026  TBD 

Healthy Community Day Thursday, March 5, 2026 TBD 

Human Needs Day Thursday, April 2, 2026  TBD 

Arts Day Thursday, May 7, 2026  TBD 

Stepping Up Day Thursday, June 4, 2026  TBD 

Commencement Thursday, June 11, 2026  TBD  

 


